List of Approved Temporary Rules
May 20, 2021 Meeting

PESTICIDE BOARD
List of Restricted Use Pesticides

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION
Scope and Purpose

Scope and Purpose

Filing Applications

Public Notice and Public Hearing

Decision on Application for Permits or Certificates of Co...
Review of Applications

FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF

Refrigeration
Refrigeration

02 NCAC

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC

o9L

02H
02H
02H
02H
02H
02H

34B
34C

.0502

1301
.1401
.1402
.1403
.1404
.1405

.0707
.0202



